DATE
1/3/2017
1/26/2017
2/1/2017
2/1/2017
2/1/2017
2/6/2017
2/8/2017
2/8/2017
2/10/2017
2/21/2017
2/21/2017
2/21/2017
2/27/2017
2/27/2017
2/28/2017
3/1/2017
3/3/2017
3/3/2017

3/8/2017

CAMPUS

IUB

IUB

IUPUI

IUPUI

IUPUI

IUB

IUPUI

IUPUI

IUB

IUB

IUB

IUPUI

IUPUI

IUE

IUB

IUB

IUPUI

IUB

IUB

PROJECT #

20152213

20151679

20152200

20164638

20164951

20164384

20163690

20164338

20164042

20164095

20164117

20141195

20152863

20151134

20165093

20151800

20164180

20163673

20131054

INDIANA UNIVERSITY VICE PRESIDENT FOR CAPITAL PLANNING & FACILITIES

PROJECT TITLE

BL451 Hodge Hall / BL452 SPEA - New Generator

BLO11 Mathers Museum - Light Fixture Replacement in the Gallery/Public Areas

INO32E Glick Eye Institute Third & Fourth Floors - Renovate for Research/LARC/Offices

IN114 Natatorium - New LED Scoreboard

IN114 Natatorium - Instructional Pool Bulkhead

BLO53 - IN Memorial Union - Roof Replacement - West & North

IN141 - Primary Care Center - Fire Alarm Replacement

IN204 Neuroscience Research Bldg. LARC - New Automated Water System
BL433 Briscoe Quad - New It Office

BL147 Merrill Hall - Convert Freight Elevator to Passenger

BL417 Geological Sciences - Internal Chilled Water

INO36 Emerson Hall - Replace AHU 4B

INO64 Dental - Generator Replacement

EA801 Tom Raper Hall - New Kiln Structure and Site Improvements
BLOOOB Multi Building - ALF 3 & Data Center Shelving Package

BL602 Tennis Center Upgrades - Bid Package 2 - HVAC

INO84 Cavanaugh Hall - Restroom Renovation Phase 4

BL209 Wells Library - East Tower, 9th Floor - Fine Arts Floor Renovation

BL209 Wells Library , Renovate 2nd Floor Admin. Offices

PROJECT AWARDS 2017

AWARDED CONTRACTOR

Weddle Bros. Building Group, LLC

Cassady Electrical Contractors, Inc.

Terstep Company Inc.

Daktronics, Inc.

Natare Corporation

Building Associates, Inc.

Connect Electric, Inc.

HP Legacy, Inc.

Glenroy Construction Co., Inc.

Strauser Construction Co., Inc.

Harrell-Fish, Inc.

Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc.

ERMCO, Inc.

BCR, LLC dba Whisenhunt Construction, Inc.

Spacesaver Storage Systems Inc.

Greiner Brothers Inc.

Gibraltar Construction Corp

J.C. Ripberger Construction Corporation

J.C. Ripberger Construction Corporation

CONTRACTOR
STATE

Bloomington, IN

Bloomington, IN

Fishers, IN

Brookings, SD

Indianapolis, IN

Bloomington, IN

Jamestown, IN

Indianapolis, IN

Indianapolis, IN

Bloomington, IN

Bloomington, IN

Terre Haute, IN

Indianapolis, IN

Richmond, IN

Fort Atkinson, WI

Indianapolis, IN

Indianapolis, IN

Zionsville, IN

Zionsville, IN

CONSULTANT
BSA LifeStructures, Inc.
PCl Skanska
RATIO Architects Inc.
Anthony James Partners, LLC
Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf
STR-SEG (STR Building Resources LLC)
Mussett, Nicholas & Associates
BSA LifeStructures, Inc.
Springpoint Architects
Medley Creations, Inc.
Thermal Tech Engineering
DLZ, Inc.
R.E. Dimond and Associates
University Architect's Office, Cornerstone
Planning & Design, Inc.
American Structurepoint Inc.
PCl Skanska
INFLUENCE architecture + interiors, Ltd.
INFLUENCE architecture + interiors, Ltd.

Lohr Design



3/8/2017

3/14/2017

3/14/2017

3/17/2017

3/27/2017

IUB

IUPUI

IUPUI

IUPUI

IUPUI

20152578

20164240

20151922

20163787

20163514

BL257 Forest Quadrangle Residence Hall Renovation

IN023 School of Nursing 204/206 - Renovate for Classroom

INOOOB Multi-Building, Medium Voltage Cable Replacement

INO83 Campus Center Rms 050 & 268 - OVMP Relocation/Remodel

INOOOB Multi-Building - Parking Garage Repairs - Phase |

Terstep Company Inc.

CPM Construction Planning & Management
ERMCO, Inc.

BCR, LLC dba Whisenhunt Construction, Inc.

Western Waterproofing Co. dba Western Specialty
Contractors

Fishers, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Richmond, IN

Indianapolis, IN

MSKTD & Associates, Inc.

Delv Design Studio

Ross & Baruzzini

INFLUENCE architecture + interiors, Ltd.

American Structurepoint Inc.



