INDIANA UNIVERSITY VICE PRESIDENT FOR CAPITAL PLANNING & FACILITIES

PROJECT AWARDS 2017

DATE	CAMPUS	PROJECT #	PROJECT TITLE	AWARDED CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR CITY STATE	, CONSULTANT	
1/3/2017	IUB	20152213	BL451 Hodge Hall / BL452 SPEA - New Generator	Weddle Bros. Building Group, LLC	Bloomington, IN	BSA LifeStructures, Inc.	
1/26/2017	IUB	20151679	BL011 Mathers Museum - Light Fixture Replacement in the Gallery/Public Areas	Cassady Electrical Contractors, Inc.	Bloomington, IN	PCI Skanska	
2/1/2017	IUPUI	20152200	IN032E Glick Eye Institute Third & Fourth Floors - Renovate for Research/LARC/Offices	Terstep Company Inc.	Fishers, IN	RATIO Architects Inc.	
2/1/2017	IUPUI	20164638	IN114 Natatorium - New LED Scoreboard	Daktronics, Inc.	Brookings, SD	Anthony James Partners, LLC	
2/1/2017	IUPUI	20164951	IN114 Natatorium - Instructional Pool Bulkhead	Natare Corporation	Indianapolis, IN	Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf	
2/6/2017	IUB	20164384	BL053 - IN Memorial Union - Roof Replacement - West & North	Building Associates, Inc.	Bloomington, IN	STR-SEG (STR Building Resources LLC)	
2/8/2017	IUPUI	20163690	IN141 - Primary Care Center - Fire Alarm Replacement	Connect Electric, Inc.	Jamestown, IN	Mussett, Nicholas & Associates	
2/8/2017	IUPUI	20164338	IN204 Neuroscience Research Bldg. LARC - New Automated Water System	HP Legacy, Inc.	Indianapolis, IN	BSA LifeStructures, Inc.	
2/10/2017	IUB	20164042	BL433 Briscoe Quad - New It Office	Glenroy Construction Co., Inc.	Indianapolis, IN	Springpoint Architects	
2/21/2017	IUB	20164095	BL147 Merrill Hall - Convert Freight Elevator to Passenger	Strauser Construction Co., Inc.	Bloomington, IN	Medley Creations, Inc.	
2/21/2017	IUB	20164117	BL417 Geological Sciences - Internal Chilled Water	Harrell-Fish, Inc.	Bloomington, IN	Thermal Tech Engineering	
2/21/2017	IUPUI	20141195	IN036 Emerson Hall - Replace AHU 4B	Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc.	Terre Haute, IN	DLZ, Inc.	
2/27/2017	IUPUI	20152863	IN064 Dental - Generator Replacement	ERMCO, Inc.	Indianapolis, IN	R.E. Dimond and Associates University Architect's Office, Cornerstone	
2/27/2017	IUE	20151134	EA801 Tom Raper Hall - New Kiln Structure and Site Improvements	BCR, LLC dba Whisenhunt Construction, Inc.	Richmond, IN	Planning & Design, Inc.	
2/28/2017	IUB	20165093	BL000B Multi Building - ALF 3 & Data Center Shelving Package	Spacesaver Storage Systems Inc.	Fort Atkinson, WI	American Structurepoint Inc.	
3/1/2017	IUB	20151800	BL602 Tennis Center Upgrades - Bid Package 2 - HVAC	Greiner Brothers Inc.	Indianapolis, IN	PCI Skanska	
3/3/2017	IUPUI	20164180	IN084 Cavanaugh Hall - Restroom Renovation Phase 4	Gibraltar Construction Corp	Indianapolis, IN	INFLUENCE architecture + interiors, Ltd.	
3/3/2017	IUB	20163673	BL209 Wells Library - East Tower, 9th Floor - Fine Arts Floor Renovation	J.C. Ripberger Construction Corporation	Zionsville, IN	INFLUENCE architecture + interiors, Ltd.	
3/8/2017	IUB	20131054	BL209 Wells Library , Renovate 2nd Floor Admin. Offices	J.C. Ripberger Construction Corporation	Zionsville, IN	Lohr Design	

3/8/2017	IUB	20152578	BL257 Forest Quadrangle Residence Hall Renovation
3/14/2017	IUPUI	20164240	IN023 School of Nursing 204/206 - Renovate for Classroom
3/14/2017	IUPUI	20151922	IN000B Multi-Building, Medium Voltage Cable Replacement
3/17/2017	IUPUI	20163787	IN083 Campus Center Rms 050 & 268 - OVMP Relocation/Remodel
3/27/2017	IUPUI	20163514	IN000B Multi-Building - Parking Garage Repairs - Phase I

Terstep Company Inc.	Fishers, IN	MSKTD & Associates, Inc.
CPM Construction Planning & Management	Indianapolis, IN	Delv Design Studio
ERMCO, Inc.	Indianapolis, IN	Ross & Baruzzini
BCR, LLC dba Whisenhunt Construction, Inc. Western Waterproofing Co. dba Western Specialty	Richmond, IN	INFLUENCE architecture + interiors, Ltd.
Contractors	Indianapolis, IN	American Structurepoint Inc.